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Register of Interests

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Bernard 
Roberts

Trustee Trust Chair
Trustee

Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

None

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Dominic Burke Trustee Trust Principal Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee
Trust Development 
Committee
Trust Catering Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

Gloucestershire Association of Secondary Heads Ltd - Director, non-
pecuniary, since 2018

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Geoffrey 
Sparkes

Trustee Trust Trustee Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

Community Connexions - Trustee and Driver, more than 5 years. Non 
pecuniary.

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Jane Furze Trustee Trust Trustee Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Sep-2023

31-
Aug-2027

06-
Nov-2023

Trustee Gloucestershire Wildlife Trust, since 2017. Non pecuniary

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Jo McGuire Trustee Trust Trustee Trust Development 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

None

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Julia Poulson

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Keith Revell Clerk Trust Clerk Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

14-
Dec-2022

N/A 20-
Sep-2023

None

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Louise May Trustee Trust Trustee Trust Development 
Committee

01-
Nov-2023

31-
Oct-2027

01-
Nov-2023

SIMS, Non-pecuniary, since Jan 23.
Director Loma Consulting Ltd, pecuniary since 1 Oct 2015.

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Mike Huysinga Trustee Trust Trustee Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

None.

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Peter Horne Trustee Trust Trustee Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

30-
Nov-2024

20-
Sep-2023

National Star Foundation Employed (Pecuniary) 2003
NSF Design & Build Ltd Director (Pecuniary) 2013
NSF Trading Ltd Director (Pecuniary) 2013
Balcarras Trust Director/Trustee (Non-pecuniary) 2012
National Star College Employed (Pecuniary) 2003
Kingpins Badminton Club Treasurer (Non-pecuniary) 2017
Hannah Horne Spouse Employee (based at THSL)
(Pecuniary)
Caleb Horne Son Employee (based at Balcarras)
(Pecuniary)

Balcarras Trust 
Board

Tom Cadogan Ex-
Officio

Trust Ex-Officio Finance, Audit & Risk 
Committee

01-
Dec-2020

N/A 01-
Nov-2023
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