Balcarras Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Balcarras Trust Board	Bernard Roberts	Trustee	Trust	Chair Trustee	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	None
Balcarras Trust Board	Dominic Burke	Trustee	Trust	Principal	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee Trust Development Committee Trust Catering Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	Gloucestershire Association of Secondary Heads Ltd - Director, non- pecuniary, since 2018
Balcarras Trust Board	Geoffrey Sparkes	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	Community Connexions - Trustee and Driver, more than 5 years. Non pecuniary.
Balcarras Trust Board	Jane Furze	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Sep-2023	31- Aug-2027	06- Nov-2023	Trustee Gloucestershire Wildlife Trust, since 2017. Non pecuniary
Balcarras Trust Board	Jo McGuire	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Trust Development Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	None
Balcarras Trust Board	Julia Poulson								
Balcarras Trust Board	Keith Revell	Clerk	Trust	Clerk	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	14- Dec-2022	N/A	20- Sep-2023	None
Balcarras Trust Board	Louise May	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Trust Development Committee	01- Nov-2023	31- Oct-2027	01- Nov-2023	SIMS, Non-pecuniary, since Jan 23. Director Loma Consulting Ltd, pecuniary since 1 Oct 2015.
Balcarras Trust Board	Mike Huysinga	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	None.
Balcarras Trust Board	Peter Horne	Trustee	Trust	Trustee	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Dec-2020	30- Nov-2024	20- Sep-2023	National Star Foundation Employed (Pecuniary) 2003 NSF Design & Build Ltd Director (Pecuniary) 2013 NSF Trading Ltd Director (Pecuniary) 2013 Balcarras Trust Director/Trustee (Non-pecuniary) 2012 National Star College Employed (Pecuniary) 2003 Kingpins Badminton Club Treasurer (Non-pecuniary) 2017 Hannah Horne Spouse Employee (based at THSL) (Pecuniary) Caleb Horne Son Employee (based at Balcarras) (Pecuniary)
Balcarras Trust Board	Tom Cadogan	Ex- Officio	Trust	Ex-Officio	Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	01- Dec-2020	N/A	01- Nov-2023	On Balcarras School Register of Interests